
Claims of Unsecured Financial Creditors as on 

25/07/2023 

JML Marketings Private Limited 
 

 

 

S. No. Name of Financial 

Creditors 

 

Unsecured 
Claim 

Received 

Amount 

Claimed  

(In Rs.) 

Amount 

Admitted 

(In Rs.) 

Amount 

Rejected 

FC-5 
American Express 

Banking Corp. 

Unsecured 22-06-2023 5,02,84,615  

 

5,02,84,615  

FC-6 TATA Capital 

Financial Service 

Limited 

Unsecured    24-06-2023    19,64,14,140  

 
9,49,86,082 10,14,28,058 

 Total   24,66,98,755 14,52,70,697 10,14,28,058 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

(Madan Mohan Dhupar) 

Liquidator of J.M.L. Marketings Private Limited 

IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00860/2019-2020/12768 

 

Date : 25.07.2023 

Place : New Delhi 
 


